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Work with a case
manager to:

&2

access community resources
find fulfilling employme'nt
save money
and more!
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Teen Leadiness and Khowledge Club
FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 6TH - 8TH

Every Starting 3:30— 5:00
Thursday| September Stk | P
in the
lLatonia Terrace Homework Help
Rec Room Volunteering

5th, 12th, 19th, 26th Video Games

October: Arts/Crafts
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th Snacks
( November: STEM Activities
7th, 14th, 21st Hoard Cathas
December: . "
5th, 12th, 19th e KIS e
VAL
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To Register: HOUSING
AUTHORITY
Call/Text -1 OF COVINGTON
April Peacock, Program Manager
(859) 393- 6329
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Residenls ages 16 and up are invited Lo our Joh
Fair on December 3rd from4Y-6 PM in our Latonia
Terrace Rec Room!

Come connect with employers and enter into a
raffle!

More information will be provided by the end
of the month.

Steve Arlinghaus
Executive Director
859-292-2145
sarlinghaus@hacov.org

Nurse Advocacy Center for the Underserved
- - Chris Bradburn
Northern Kentucky University eSS EEE

859-655-7306

Located at Latonia Terrace from 2pm-5pm ChratiarnEnacod.ong

Mondays and Thursdays Jon Adkins
~ Directorof
Located at Golden Tower from Sam-12pm Residert Senices

Wednesdays
Get your health care questions answered!
Contact Nurse Lynn Brown @ 859-640-7942

859-655-7316

Jadkins@hacov.org

April Peacock
Program Manager
859-655-7310
april.peacock@hacov.org

Latasha Alford
Program Specialist
859-655-7317
latasha.alford@hacov.org
Natalie Kuhn
F55 Coardinator

859-669-7305
Natalie.Kuhn@hacov.org

Hannah Troll

Program Coordinator

859-292-3264 Ext. 4
Hannah.Troll@hacov.org

3 I‘ﬁg Veronica Williams
= = Customer Support
Specialist

B59-655-7325
Vwilliams@hacov.org




